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Accuracy of OS-CNN vs Accuracy range of RF size tunning
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Accuracy of model with various RF size

 < 0.5 0.55 0.6 0.65 0.7 0.75 0.8 0.85 0.9 0.95 1.0+
Percentile range

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

Co
un

t o
f d

at
as

et
s

0 (0.0%) 0 (0.0%) 1 (1.18%) 0 (0.0%) 0 (0.0%) 0 (0.0%) 0 (0.0%) 0 (0.0%) 1 (1.18%) 1 (1.18%) 0 (0.0%) 2 (2.35%)

Count of datasets by the RF tuning's percentile range that OS result belongs to


